
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P3596P3596

Former Schlumberger Site Princeton NJJACOBS Engineering Group, Inc.

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

918-J-WS-081324Client ID   :

918-J-WS-081324 Aluminum 20.01.98 ug/LP3596-01 Water 108

918-J-WS-081324 Antimony J 2.000.11 ug/LP3596-01 Water 0.34

918-J-WS-081324 Arsenic 1.000.090 ug/LP3596-01 Water 2.21

918-J-WS-081324 Barium 10.00.30 ug/LP3596-01 Water 58.1

918-J-WS-081324 Calcium 50062.5 ug/LP3596-01 Water 19000

918-J-WS-081324 Chromium 2.000.40 ug/LP3596-01 Water 2.24

918-J-WS-081324 Cobalt J 1.000.062 ug/LP3596-01 Water 0.72

918-J-WS-081324 Copper 2.000.40 ug/LP3596-01 Water 78.5

918-J-WS-081324 Iron 50.09.60 ug/LP3596-01 Water 3570

918-J-WS-081324 Lead 1.000.11 ug/LP3596-01 Water 1.81

918-J-WS-081324 Magnesium 50026.6 ug/LP3596-01 Water 3420

918-J-WS-081324 Manganese 1.000.24 ug/LP3596-01 Water 510

918-J-WS-081324 Nickel 1.000.18 ug/LP3596-01 Water 14.0

918-J-WS-081324 Potassium 50046.1 ug/LP3596-01 Water 2760

918-J-WS-081324 Sodium 50085.8 ug/LP3596-01 Water 68100

918-J-WS-081324 Vanadium J 5.000.072 ug/LP3596-01 Water 1.06

918-J-WS-081324 Zinc 5.000.56 ug/LP3596-01 Water 28.7

918-J-WS-081324-FDClient ID   :

918-J-WS-081324-FD Aluminum 20.01.98 ug/LP3596-02 Water 88.2

918-J-WS-081324-FD Antimony J 2.000.11 ug/LP3596-02 Water 0.23

918-J-WS-081324-FD Arsenic 1.000.090 ug/LP3596-02 Water 1.74

918-J-WS-081324-FD Barium 10.00.30 ug/LP3596-02 Water 57.6

918-J-WS-081324-FD Calcium 50062.5 ug/LP3596-02 Water 19100

918-J-WS-081324-FD Chromium J 2.000.40 ug/LP3596-02 Water 1.21

918-J-WS-081324-FD Cobalt J 1.000.062 ug/LP3596-02 Water 0.74

918-J-WS-081324-FD Copper 2.000.40 ug/LP3596-02 Water 3.59

918-J-WS-081324-FD Iron 50.09.60 ug/LP3596-02 Water 3340

918-J-WS-081324-FD Lead 1.000.11 ug/LP3596-02 Water 1.75

918-J-WS-081324-FD Magnesium 50026.6 ug/LP3596-02 Water 3440

918-J-WS-081324-FD Manganese 1.000.24 ug/LP3596-02 Water 511

918-J-WS-081324-FD Nickel 1.000.18 ug/LP3596-02 Water 1.28

918-J-WS-081324-FD Potassium 50046.1 ug/LP3596-02 Water 2770

918-J-WS-081324-FD Sodium 50085.8 ug/LP3596-02 Water 68300

918-J-WS-081324-FD Vanadium J 5.000.072 ug/LP3596-02 Water 0.98

918-J-WS-081324-FD Zinc 5.000.56 ug/LP3596-02 Water 36.8




